54BS587 Kulp-Gen Hampton
ALLBRIGHT =*tm

840003143858239
Born: 10/14/2017

aAa: 234 Beta Cas: Kappa Casein:

Young Sires
#4 Milk
HAMPTON x JACKSON x WONDERMENT

08/2019 G-CDCB PERFORMANCE

MILK FAT PROTEIN PPR
+1548 +45/-0.07% +47 -0.02% 177
PROD. 61%R ' DTRS/'" HRDS TYPE 62%R
PL +3.1 | UDC +0.79 SCS 2.91 | TYPE +0.60
Milking Speed 101 Conception (SCR)
Cow Livability -0.2 ’
CE 5.3% | NM$ $428 DPR -0.4 |  wmoB+03 o MG Gimme All Your Lovin /G 89 x

90MS @ 2 YRS'

- Thurl Width

+ Fore Udder

+ Udder Depth

+ Dairyness & Balance

+ Rear Udder Height & Width

Rear Legs- Set & Rump Angle- Level

Sire: Jo-Lane Dario Hampton ET *TM

Dam: BMG Gimme All Ur Lovin "VG-89 EX-90@ 2 YRS"
MGS: Hilltop Acres Ali Jackson ET

MGD: Harts Lady Lust ET "EX-90"

5-01 305d 3x 31,680 4.8 1,524 3.0 947

G-CDCB -2 -1

Stature

Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Foot Angle

R Legs - Side View
R Legs - Rear View
Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Depth
Udder Cleft

Teat Placement

Teat Length

Udder Composite

0.40T
-0.20F
0.600
0.10S
-0.20N
-0.30L
0.70C
0.20S
1.00s
0.90H
0.70W
0.30S
-0.10W
1.30C
-0.40S
0.79
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www.brownswiss.com
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54BS587 Kulp-Gen Hampton
ALLBRIGHT =*tm

840003143858239 aAa: 234 Beta Cas: Kappa Casein:
Born: 10/14/2017

MATING RECOMMENDATIONS

TOP MATING CHOICE FOR PPR
1. Kade *NP

2. Lucky Carl

3. Toby

TOP MATING CHOICE FOR TYPE
1. Rasta

2. Richard

3. Davenport
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